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Pilot 
#

№ 1

taskA taskB taskC

№ 2

taskA taskB taskC

№ 3

taskA taskB taskC
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 1 6 8728.7 100.00 8728.7 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 961.2 962.1 1000.0 805.4

2 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 7 4 8540.0 97.84 8540.0 1000.0 823.5 970.3 945.6 1000.0 918.8 938.6 944.4 998.8

3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 3 15 8444.9 96.75 8444.9 921.6 1000.0 951.4 906.7 909.1 900.3 1000.0 1000.0 855.8

4 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 3 13 8428.9 96.57 8428.9 994.9 812.5 881.8 909.9 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 829.8

5 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 1 2 8339.2 95.54 8339.2 998.6 1000.0 Pnty300
740.1 1000.0 954.5 992.4 997.1 956.5 1000.0 300

6 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 2 9 8298.0 95.07 8298.0 909.2 1000.0 851.1 885.2 1000.0 964.8 1000.0 1000.0 687.7

7 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 1 5 8266.5 94.70 8266.5 986.4 875.0 687.4 1000.0 1000.0 961.2 839.5 1000.0 917.0

8 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 1 3 8157.1 93.45 8157.1 971.5 1000.0 933.3 995.6 900.0 905.5 998.6 600.0 852.6

9 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 5 25 7961.3 91.21 7961.3 975.7 529.4 976.3 1000.0 800.0 905.5 992.8 1000.0 781.6

10 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 2 11 7942.8 91.00 7942.8 1000.0 1000.0 Pnty300
650.6 1000.0 888.9 955.4 998.6 913.0 836.3 300

11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 上里 5 24 7648.2 87.62 7648.2 991.4 650.0 912.1 800.4 727.3 910.3 981.5 916.7 758.5

12 青木 健児, Aoki K シーガル 2 10 7625.8 87.36 7625.8 1000.0 823.5 858.1 812.9 823.5 949.5 732.9 769.2 856.2

13 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 6 28 7526.8 86.23 7526.8 897.0 866.7 836.1 920.1 777.8 961.2 824.9 666.7 776.3

14 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 2 8 7490.3 85.81 7490.3 1000.0 1000.0 820.3 992.8 800.0 Pnty300
561.9 992.8 739.1 883.4 300

15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 6 27 7345.2 84.15 7345.2 691.9 866.7 929.4 620.5 900.0 855.0 995.7 826.1 659.9

16 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 6 26 7217.4 82.69 7217.4 791.1 705.9 860.0 815.2 600.0 922.6 990.0 800.0 732.6

17 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 5 23 7202.5 82.52 7202.5 971.5 800.0 746.8 954.9 722.2 708.1 978.5 642.9 677.6

18 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 九州 4 20 7130.6 81.69 7130.6 899.0 937.5 725.7 882.4 352.9 752.4 1000.0 888.9 691.8

19 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 6 30 7055.5 80.83 7055.5 789.7 588.2 801.8 738.9 1000.0 826.9 645.1 928.6 736.3

20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 5 22 6956.5 79.70 6956.5 956.2 866.7 886.7 790.5 1000.0 789.7 1000.0 666.7 0.0

21 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 3 12 6725.7 77.05 6725.7 785.2 750.0 866.6 756.8 555.6 872.1 994.3 666.7 478.4

22 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 九州 4 17 6556.3 75.11 6556.3 1000.0 Pnty300
0.0 899.0 818.3 863.6 802.7 767.1 846.2 859.4 300

23 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 九州 4 19 6333.6 72.56 6333.6 718.2 764.7 828.1 688.7 900.0 880.0 985.7 Pnty300
0.0 868.2 300

24 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 6 29 6289.2 72.05 6289.2 857.8 0.0 801.8 764.9 823.5 772.5 750.0 807.7 711.0

25 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 九州 4 18 6279.0 71.94 6279.0 857.4 933.3 787.3 856.7 0.0 872.1 972.2 1000.0 0.0

26 新井 聡, Arai S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 3 14 5123.6 58.70 5123.6 613.7 Pnty300
666.7 769.9 926.3 0.0 801.4 812.3 833.3 0.0 300

27 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 3 16 5087.1 58.28 5087.1 642.3 764.7 812.7 0.0 0.0 Pnty300
821.7 604.3 1000.0 741.4 300
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28 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 1 1 4725.1 54.13 4725.1 912.5 933.3 879.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 1000.0 1000.0 0.0

29 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 九州 4 21 4349.3 49.83 4349.3 776.1 750.0 683.5 511.6 0.0 501.9 497.9 0.0 628.3

30 稲葉 始, Inaba H シーガル 2 7 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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 1
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 6 9:59 100 1000 20 1000.0 0:15.66 1000 3000.0 100.00 0

2 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 3 7:25 100 972 15 1000.0 0:16.78 933 2904.8 96.83 0

3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 15 6:57 100 922 15 1000.0 0:16.46 951 2873.0 95.77 0

4 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 8 8:24 90 1000 16 1000.0 0:19.09 820 2820.3 94.01 0

5 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 4 9:21 100 1000 14 823.5 0:16.14 970 2793.8 93.13 0

6 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 9 8:21 100 909 15 1000.0 0:18.40 851 2760.3 92.01 0

7 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 2 9:58 100 999 17 1000.0 0:21.16 740 2738.7 91.29 300

8 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 1 7:22 100 913 14 933.3 0:17.81 879 2725.1 90.84 0

9 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 22 7:58 90 956 13 866.7 0:17.66 887 2709.6 90.32 0

10 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 13 8:11 100 995 13 812.5 0:17.76 882 2689.2 89.64 0

11 青木 健児, Aoki K シーガル 10 7:41 100 1000 14 823.5 0:18.25 858 2681.6 89.39 0

12 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 11 10:01 100 1000 17 1000.0 0:24.07 651 2650.6 88.35 300

13 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 28 8:52 95 897 13 866.7 0:18.73 836 2599.8 86.66 0

14 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 九州 18 6:26 95 857 14 933.3 0:19.89 787 2578.0 85.93 0

15 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 九州 20 7:19 95 899 15 937.5 0:21.58 726 2562.2 85.41 0

16 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 上里 24 9:58 95 991 13 650.0 0:17.17 912 2553.5 85.12 0

17 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 5 9:12 100 986 14 875.0 0:22.78 687 2548.8 84.96 0

18 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 23 7:25 100 972 12 800.0 0:20.97 747 2518.3 83.94 0

19 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 27 5:11 100 692 13 866.7 0:16.85 929 2488.0 82.93 0

20 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 25 9:42 100 976 9 529.4 0:16.04 976 2481.4 82.71 0

21 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 12 7:09 90 785 15 750.0 0:18.07 867 2401.8 80.06 0

22 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 26 7:38 95 791 12 705.9 0:18.21 860 2357.0 78.57 0

23 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 九州 19 6:42 100 718 13 764.7 0:18.91 828 2311.0 77.03 0

24 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 16 7:29 0 642 13 764.7 0:19.27 813 2219.7 73.99 0

25 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 九州 21 7:18 75 776 15 750.0 0:22.91 684 2209.6 73.65 0

26 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 30 5:43 100 790 10 588.2 0:19.53 802 2179.7 72.66 0

27 新井 聡, Arai S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 14 5:54 75 614 10 666.7 0:20.34 770 2050.3 68.34 300

28 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 九州 17 10:01 100 1000 0 0.0 0:17.42 899 1899.0 63.30 300

29 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 29 7:47 100 858 0 0.0 0:19.53 802 1659.6 55.32 0

30 稲葉 始, Inaba H シーガル 7 0:00 0 0 0 0.0 0:00.00 0 0.0 0.00 0
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 2
=1 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 5 7:41 95 1000 17 1000.0 0:16.25 961 2961.2 100.00 0

=1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 6 9:57 100 1000 20 1000.0 0:16.25 961 2961.2 100.00 0

3 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 2 8:41 100 1000 21 954.5 0:15.74 992 2946.9 99.52 0

4 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 13 8:51 95 910 20 1000.0 0:15.62 1000 2909.9 98.27 0

5 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 4 9:25 95 946 18 1000.0 0:17.00 919 2864.4 96.73 0

6 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 9 8:54 75 885 22 1000.0 0:16.19 965 2850.0 96.24 0

7 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 11 9:58 100 1000 16 888.9 0:16.35 955 2844.3 96.05 0

8 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 3 9:45 100 996 18 900.0 0:17.25 906 2801.1 94.59 0

9 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 15 8:57 95 907 20 909.1 0:17.35 900 2716.1 91.72 0

10 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 25 10:02 90 1000 16 800.0 0:17.25 906 2705.5 91.36 0

11 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 28 8:58 95 920 14 777.8 0:16.25 961 2659.1 89.80 0

12 青木 健児, Aoki K シーガル 10 5:52 100 813 14 823.5 0:16.45 950 2585.9 87.33 0

13 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 22 9:11 0 791 17 1000.0 0:19.78 790 2580.2 87.13 0

14 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 30 7:00 95 739 17 1000.0 0:18.89 827 2565.8 86.65 0

15 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 九州 17 6:00 95 818 19 863.6 0:19.46 803 2484.6 83.91 0

16 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 九州 19 6:25 95 689 18 900.0 0:17.75 880 2468.7 83.37 0

17 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 上里 24 5:55 90 800 16 727.3 0:17.16 910 2438.0 82.33 0

18 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 23 8:48 65 955 13 722.2 0:22.06 708 2385.2 80.55 0

19 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 27 4:05 100 621 18 900.0 0:18.27 855 2375.5 80.22 0

20 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 29 6:25 90 765 14 823.5 0:20.22 773 2360.9 79.73 0

21 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 8 10:08 100 993 16 800.0 0:27.80 562 2354.7 79.52 300

22 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 26 7:54 95 815 12 600.0 0:16.93 923 2337.8 78.95 0

23 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 12 6:15 95 757 10 555.6 0:17.91 872 2184.5 73.77 0

24 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 九州 20 7:33 95 882 6 352.9 0:20.76 752 1987.7 67.12 0

25 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 九州 18 8:18 100 857 0 0.0 0:17.91 872 1728.8 58.38 0

26 新井 聡, Arai S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 14 6:55 100 926 0 0.0 0:19.49 801 1727.7 58.34 0

27 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 九州 21 5:52 0 512 0 0.0 0:31.12 502 1013.5 34.23 0

28 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 16 0:00 0 0 0 0.0 0:19.01 822 821.7 27.75 300

=29 稲葉 始, Inaba H シーガル 7 0:00 0 0 0 0.0 0:00.00 0 0.0 0.00 0

=29 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 1 0:00 0 0 0 0.0 0:00.00 0 0.0 0.00 0
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 3
1 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 2 9:57 100 997 22 956.5 0:16.14 1000 2953.6 100.00 0

2 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 4 7:00 100 939 17 944.4 0:16.16 999 2881.8 97.57 0

3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 15 9:59 100 1000 23 1000.0 0:18.86 856 2855.8 96.69 0

4 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 13 9:13 95 1000 14 1000.0 0:19.45 830 2829.8 95.81 0

5 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 25 9:58 95 993 23 1000.0 0:20.65 782 2774.4 93.93 0

6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 6 7:18 95 962 26 1000.0 0:20.04 805 2767.5 93.70 0

7 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 5 7:29 95 840 12 1000.0 0:17.60 917 2756.5 93.33 0

8 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 11 9:59 100 999 21 913.0 0:19.30 836 2747.9 93.04 0

9 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 9 9:58 100 1000 15 1000.0 0:23.47 688 2687.7 91.00 0

10 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 上里 24 9:11 85 982 11 916.7 0:21.28 759 2656.7 89.95 0

11 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 8 9:54 100 993 17 739.1 0:18.27 883 2615.3 88.55 0

12 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 九州 20 7:44 90 1000 16 888.9 0:23.33 692 2580.7 87.37 0

13 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 26 9:52 100 990 12 800.0 0:22.03 733 2522.6 85.41 0

14 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 27 10:00 95 996 19 826.1 0:24.46 660 2481.7 84.02 0

15 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 九州 17 7:17 100 767 22 846.2 0:18.78 859 2472.7 83.72 0

16 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 3 9:59 100 999 9 600.0 0:18.93 853 2451.2 82.99 0

17 青木 健児, Aoki K シーガル 10 6:46 0 733 20 769.2 0:18.85 856 2358.3 79.84 0

18 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 16 5:48 75 604 18 1000.0 0:21.77 741 2345.7 79.42 0

19 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 30 5:18 100 645 13 928.6 0:21.92 736 2310.0 78.21 0

20 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 23 9:59 85 979 9 642.9 0:23.82 678 2299.0 77.84 0

21 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 29 7:10 95 750 21 807.7 0:22.70 711 2268.7 76.81 0

22 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 28 6:02 95 825 8 666.7 0:20.79 776 2267.9 76.78 0

23 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 12 9:54 100 994 10 666.7 0:33.74 478 2139.4 72.43 0

24 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 1 10:02 100 1000 23 1000.0 0:00.00 0 2000.0 67.71 0

25 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 九州 18 8:50 100 972 23 1000.0 0:00.00 0 1972.2 66.77 0

26 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 九州 19 9:48 100 986 0 0.0 0:18.59 868 1853.9 62.77 300

27 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 22 10:00 100 1000 12 666.7 0:00.00 0 1666.7 56.43 0

28 新井 聡, Arai S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 14 5:50 100 812 10 833.3 0:00.00 0 1645.6 55.72 0

29 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 九州 21 4:23 85 498 0 0.0 0:25.69 628 1126.2 38.13 0

30 稲葉 始, Inaba H シーガル 7 0:00 0 0 0 0.0 0:00.00 0 0.0 0.00 0
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 1
グループ 1

1 4 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 9:21 100 661.0 1000.0 1

2 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 9:12 100 652.0 986.4 1

3 9 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 8:21 100 601.0 909.2 1

4 29 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 7:47 100 567.0 857.8 1

5 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 7:09 90 519.0 785.2 1

6 21 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 九州 7:18 75 513.0 776.1 1

グループ 2
1 11 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 10:01 100 699.0 1000.0 1

2 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 9:58 100 698.0 998.6 1

3 24 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 上里 9:58 95 693.0 991.4 1

4 19 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 九州 6:42 100 502.0 718.2 1

5 14 新井 聡, Arai S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 5:54 75 429.0 613.7 1

グループ 3
=1 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 1

=1 17 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 九州 10:01 100 699.0 1000.0 1

3 25 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 9:42 100 682.0 975.7 1

4 28 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 8:52 95 627.0 897.0 1

5 26 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 7:38 95 553.0 791.1 1

6 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 7:29 0 449.0 642.3 1

7 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H シーガル 0:00 0 0.0 0.0 1

グループ 4
1 10 青木 健児, Aoki K シーガル 7:41 100 561.0 1000.0 1

=2 23 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 7:25 100 545.0 971.5 1

=2 3 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 7:25 100 545.0 971.5 1

4 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 6:57 100 517.0 921.6 1

5 18 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 九州 6:26 95 481.0 857.4 1

6 30 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 5:43 100 443.0 789.7 1

グループ 5
1 8 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 8:24 90 594.0 1000.0 1

2 13 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 8:11 100 591.0 994.9 1

3 22 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 7:58 90 568.0 956.2 1

4 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 7:22 100 542.0 912.5 1

5 20 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 九州 7:19 95 534.0 899.0 1

6 27 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 5:11 100 411.0 691.9 1
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 1
グループ 1

1 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 20 20 1000.0 1

=2 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 15 15 750.0 1

=2 21 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 九州 15 15 750.0 1

4 24 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 上里 13 13 650.0 1

5 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H シーガル 0 0 0.0 2

グループ 2
=1 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 15 15 1000.0 1

=1 3 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 15 15 1000.0 1

3 18 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 九州 14 14 933.3 1

=4 28 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 13 13 866.7 1

=4 22 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 13 13 866.7 1

グループ 3
1 9 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 15 15 1000.0 1

2 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 14 14 933.3 1

3 27 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 13 13 866.7 1

4 23 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 12 12 800.0 1

5 14 新井 聡, Arai S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 10 10 666.7 300 1

グループ 4
1 11 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 17 17 1000.0 1

2 4 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 14 14 823.5 1

3 30 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 10 10 588.2 1

4 25 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 9 9 529.4 1

5 17 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 九州 0 0 0.0 300 1

グループ 5
1 8 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 16 16 1000.0 1

2 20 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 九州 15 15 937.5 1

3 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 14 14 875.0 1

4 13 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 13 13 812.5 1

5 29 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 0 0 0.0 1

グループ 6
1 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 17 17 1000.0 1

2 10 青木 健児, Aoki K シーガル 14 14 823.5 1

=3 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 13 13 764.7 1

=3 19 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 九州 13 13 764.7 1

5 26 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 12 12 705.9 1
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 1
グループ 1

1 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 0:15.66 15.66 1000.0 1

2 25 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 0:16.04 16.04 976.3 1

3 4 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 0:16.14 16.14 970.3 1

4 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:16.46 16.46 951.4 1

5 3 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 0:16.78 16.78 933.3 1

6 27 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 0:16.85 16.85 929.4 1

7 24 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 上里 0:17.17 17.17 912.1 1

8 17 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 九州 0:17.42 17.42 899.0 1

9 22 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 0:17.66 17.66 886.7 1

10 13 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:17.76 17.76 881.8 1

11 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 0:17.81 17.81 879.3 1

12 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:18.07 18.07 866.6 1

13 26 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 0:18.21 18.21 860.0 1

14 10 青木 健児, Aoki K シーガル 0:18.25 18.25 858.1 1

15 9 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 0:18.40 18.40 851.1 1

16 28 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 0:18.73 18.73 836.1 1

17 19 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 九州 0:18.91 18.91 828.1 1

18 8 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 0:19.09 19.09 820.3 1

19 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:19.27 19.27 812.7 1

=20 30 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 0:19.53 19.53 801.8 1

=20 29 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 0:19.53 19.53 801.8 1

22 18 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 九州 0:19.89 19.89 787.3 1

23 14 新井 聡, Arai S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:20.34 20.34 769.9 1

24 23 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 0:20.97 20.97 746.8 1

25 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 0:21.16 21.16 740.1 300 1

26 20 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 九州 0:21.58 21.58 725.7 1

27 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 0:22.78 22.78 687.4 1

28 21 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 九州 0:22.91 22.91 683.5 1

29 11 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 0:24.07 24.07 650.6 300 1

30 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H シーガル 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 1
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 2
グループ 1

1 11 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 9:58 100 698.0 1000.0 2

2 4 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 9:25 95 660.0 945.6 2

3 18 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 九州 8:18 100 598.0 856.7 2

4 26 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 7:54 95 569.0 815.2 2

=5 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 0:00 0 0.0 0.0 2

=5 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:00 0 0.0 0.0 2

グループ 2
1 25 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 10:02 90 688.0 1000.0 2

2 3 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 9:45 100 685.0 995.6 2

3 28 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 8:58 95 633.0 920.1 2

4 13 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 8:51 95 626.0 909.9 2

5 9 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 8:54 75 609.0 885.2 2

6 21 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 九州 5:52 0 352.0 511.6 2

グループ 3
1 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 8:41 100 621.0 1000.0 2

2 23 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 8:48 65 593.0 954.9 2

3 20 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 九州 7:33 95 548.0 882.4 2

4 29 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 6:25 90 475.0 764.9 2

5 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 6:15 95 470.0 756.8 2

6 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H シーガル 0:00 0 0.0 0.0 2

グループ 4
1 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 9:57 100 697.0 1000.0 2

2 8 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 10:08 100 692.0 992.8 2

3 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 8:57 95 632.0 906.7 2

4 22 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 9:11 0 551.0 790.5 2

5 30 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 7:00 95 515.0 738.9 2

6 19 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 九州 6:25 95 480.0 688.7 2

グループ 5
1 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 7:41 95 556.0 1000.0 2

2 14 新井 聡, Arai S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 6:55 100 515.0 926.3 2

3 17 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 九州 6:00 95 455.0 818.3 2

4 10 青木 健児, Aoki K シーガル 5:52 100 452.0 812.9 2

5 24 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 上里 5:55 90 445.0 800.4 2

6 27 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 4:05 100 345.0 620.5 2
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 2
グループ 1

1 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 17 17 1000.0 2

2 10 青木 健児, Aoki K シーガル 14 14 823.5 2

3 20 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 九州 6 6 352.9 2

=4 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H シーガル 0 0 0.0 1

=4 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 0 0 0.0 2

グループ 2
1 4 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 18 18 1000.0 2

2 11 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 16 16 888.9 2

3 28 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 14 14 777.8 2

4 23 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 13 13 722.2 2

5 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 10 10 555.6 2

グループ 3
1 13 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 20 20 1000.0 2

=2 3 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 18 18 900.0 2

=2 19 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 九州 18 18 900.0 2

=2 27 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 18 18 900.0 2

5 25 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 16 16 800.0 2

グループ 4
1 9 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 22 22 1000.0 2

2 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 21 21 954.5 2

3 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 20 20 909.1 2

4 17 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 九州 19 19 863.6 2

5 24 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 上里 16 16 727.3 2

グループ 5
1 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 20 20 1000.0 2

2 8 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 16 16 800.0 2

3 26 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 12 12 600.0 2

=4 18 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 九州 0 0 0.0 2

=4 14 新井 聡, Arai S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0 0 0.0 2

グループ 6
=1 22 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 17 17 1000.0 2

=1 30 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 17 17 1000.0 2

3 29 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 14 14 823.5 2

=4 21 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 九州 0 0 0.0 2

=4 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0 0 0.0 2
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 2
グループ 1

1 13 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:15.62 15.62 1000.0 2

2 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 0:15.74 15.74 992.4 2

3 9 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 0:16.19 16.19 964.8 2

=4 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 0:16.25 16.25 961.2 2

=4 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 0:16.25 16.25 961.2 2

=4 28 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 0:16.25 16.25 961.2 2

7 11 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 0:16.35 16.35 955.4 2

8 10 青木 健児, Aoki K シーガル 0:16.45 16.45 949.5 2

9 26 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 0:16.93 16.93 922.6 2

10 4 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 0:17.00 17.00 918.8 2

11 24 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 上里 0:17.16 17.16 910.3 2

=12 3 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 0:17.25 17.25 905.5 2

=12 25 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 0:17.25 17.25 905.5 2

14 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:17.35 17.35 900.3 2

15 19 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 九州 0:17.75 17.75 880.0 2

=16 18 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 九州 0:17.91 17.91 872.1 2

=16 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:17.91 17.91 872.1 2

18 27 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 0:18.27 18.27 855.0 2

19 30 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 0:18.89 18.89 826.9 2

20 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:19.01 19.01 821.7 300 2

21 17 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 九州 0:19.46 19.46 802.7 2

22 14 新井 聡, Arai S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:19.49 19.49 801.4 2

23 22 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 0:19.78 19.78 789.7 2

24 29 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 0:20.22 20.22 772.5 2

25 20 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 九州 0:20.76 20.76 752.4 2

26 23 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 0:22.06 22.06 708.1 2

27 8 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 0:27.80 27.80 561.9 300 2

28 21 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 九州 0:31.12 31.12 501.9 2

=29 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 2

=29 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H シーガル 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 2
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 3
グループ 1

1 20 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 九州 7:44 90 554.0 1000.0 3

2 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 7:18 95 533.0 962.1 3

3 4 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 7:00 100 520.0 938.6 3

4 28 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 6:02 95 457.0 824.9 3

5 14 新井 聡, Arai S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 5:50 100 450.0 812.3 3

6 10 青木 健児, Aoki K シーガル 6:46 0 406.0 732.9 3

グループ 2
1 22 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 3

=2 3 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 9:59 100 699.0 998.6 3

=2 11 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 9:59 100 699.0 998.6 3

4 17 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 九州 7:17 100 537.0 767.1 3

5 29 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 7:10 95 525.0 750.0 3

6 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 5:48 75 423.0 604.3 3

グループ 3
1 13 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 9:13 95 648.0 1000.0 3

2 24 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 上里 9:11 85 636.0 981.5 3

3 18 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 九州 8:50 100 630.0 972.2 3

4 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 7:29 95 544.0 839.5 3

5 30 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 5:18 100 418.0 645.1 3

6 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H シーガル 0:00 0 0.0 0.0 3

グループ 4
=1 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 10:02 100 698.0 1000.0 3

=1 9 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 9:58 100 698.0 1000.0 3

3 27 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 10:00 95 695.0 995.7 3

4 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 9:54 100 694.0 994.3 3

5 25 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 9:58 95 693.0 992.8 3

6 19 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 九州 9:48 100 688.0 985.7 3

グループ 5
1 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 3

2 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 9:57 100 697.0 997.1 3

3 8 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 9:54 100 694.0 992.8 3

4 26 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 9:52 100 692.0 990.0 3

5 23 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 9:59 85 684.0 978.5 3

6 21 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 九州 4:23 85 348.0 497.9 3
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 3
グループ 1

=1 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 23 23 1000.0 3

=1 25 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 23 23 1000.0 3

=1 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 23 23 1000.0 3

4 27 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 19 19 826.1 3

5 8 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 17 17 739.1 3

グループ 2
1 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 26 26 1000.0 3

2 17 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 九州 22 22 846.2 3

3 29 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 21 21 807.7 3

4 10 青木 健児, Aoki K シーガル 20 20 769.2 3

5 23 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 0 0 0.0 3

グループ 3
1 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 12 12 1000.0 3

2 24 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 上里 11 11 916.7 3

3 14 新井 聡, Arai S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 10 10 833.3 3

4 28 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 8 8 666.7 3

5 19 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 九州 0 0 0.0 300 3

グループ 4
1 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 18 18 1000.0 3

2 4 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 17 17 944.4 3

3 20 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 九州 16 16 888.9 3

4 22 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 12 12 666.7 3

5 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H シーガル 0 0 0.0 3

グループ 5
1 9 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 15 15 1000.0 3

2 26 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 12 12 800.0 3

3 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 10 10 666.7 3

4 3 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 9 9 600.0 3

5 21 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 九州 0 0 0.0 3

グループ 6
1 18 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 九州 23 23 1000.0 3

2 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 22 22 956.5 3

3 11 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 21 21 913.0 3

4 30 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 16 16 695.7 3

5 13 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0 0 0.0 3

グループ 7
1 13 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 14 14 1000.0 3
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 3
グループ 7 (Cont)

2 30 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 13 13 928.6 3

3 23 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 9 9 642.9 3

4 8 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 8 8 571.4 3

5 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 0 0 0.0 3
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 3
グループ 1

1 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 0:16.14 16.14 1000.0 3

2 4 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 0:16.16 16.16 998.8 3

3 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 0:17.60 17.60 917.0 3

4 8 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 0:18.27 18.27 883.4 3

5 19 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 九州 0:18.59 18.59 868.2 3

6 17 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 九州 0:18.78 18.78 859.4 3

7 10 青木 健児, Aoki K シーガル 0:18.85 18.85 856.2 3

8 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:18.86 18.86 855.8 3

9 3 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 0:18.93 18.93 852.6 3

10 11 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 0:19.30 19.30 836.3 3

11 13 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:19.45 19.45 829.8 3

12 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 0:20.04 20.04 805.4 3

13 25 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 0:20.65 20.65 781.6 3

14 28 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 0:20.79 20.79 776.3 3

15 24 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 上里 0:21.28 21.28 758.5 3

16 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:21.77 21.77 741.4 3

17 30 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 0:21.92 21.92 736.3 3

18 26 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 0:22.03 22.03 732.6 3

19 29 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 0:22.70 22.70 711.0 3

20 20 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 九州 0:23.33 23.33 691.8 3

21 9 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 0:23.47 23.47 687.7 3

22 23 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 0:23.82 23.82 677.6 3

23 27 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 0:24.46 24.46 659.9 3

24 21 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 九州 0:25.69 25.69 628.3 3

25 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:33.74 33.74 478.4 3

=26 14 新井 聡, Arai S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 3

=26 18 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 九州 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 3

=26 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 3

=26 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H シーガル 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 3

=26 22 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 3
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